
13/03/24 Wednesday English English Hin/Sci Maths/Eng Eng/Maths S.St./Eng Hin/S.St. Maths/Sci Comp/Hin Eng/S.St. S.St./Sci

14/03/24 Thursday Hindi Hindi Maths Hin/Sci Hin/Sci Comp/Sci Comp/Math Comp/Eng S.St./Maths Sci/Maths Hin/Comp

15/03/24 Friday Maths Maths English Comp/S.St. Comp/S.St. Hin/Maths Eng/Sci Hin/S.St. Eng/Sci Hin/Comp Maths/Eng

16/03/24 Saturday P.T. P.T. P.T./Art P.T./Art P.T./Art P.T./Art P.T./Art P.T./Art P.T./Art P.T./Art P.T./Art

18/03/24 Monday English *** Hindi Maths English S.St. Hindi GK/Comp Maths English Hindi

19/03/24 Tuesday *** English *** GK/Comp Science Hindi GK/Comp S.St. S.St. Hindi GK/Comp

20/03/24 Wednesday Hindi *** Maths Science Hindi Science Maths English Hindi Science Maths

21/03/24 Thursday *** Hindi *** Hindi S.St. Maths Science Maths English S.St. S.St.

22/03/24 Friday Maths *** Science S.St. GK/Comp GK/Comp English Hindi GK/Comp Maths English

23/03/24 Saturday *** Maths English English Maths English S.St. Science Science GK/Comp Science

Note:-Result will be distributed on 30 March, 2024 from 09:00 AM to 03:00 PM.
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